TITLE

SALARY

BENEFITS TOTAL COMPENSATION

Medical Director/Physician
Chief Executive Officer
Chief Financial Officer
Revenue Cycle Director
Nurse Practictioner

Nurse Practictioner

Chief Nursing Officer
Human Resource Director
Facilities Director

Laboratory Manager

$ 290,000.00
$ 180,000.00
$ 140,000.00
$ 130,000.00
$ 130,000.00

$ 115,000.00

$105,000.00
$90,280.00
$80,000.00

$76,298.00

$101,053.24
$44,302.50
$26,971.53
$25,044.99
$25,044.99
$22,155.18
$20,228.64
$17,392.78
$15,412.30

$20,228.64

$391,053.24
$224,302.50
$166,971.53
$155,044.99
$155,044.99
$137,155.18
$125,228.64
$107,672.78
$95,412.30

$96,526.64



	Sheet1

