TITLE	SALARY	BENEFITS	TOTAL COMPENSATION
Medical Director/Physician	\$ 290,000.00	\$101,053.24	\$391,053.24
Chief Executive Officer	\$ 180,000.00	\$44,302.50	\$224,302.50
Chief Financial Officer	\$ 140,000.00	\$26,971.53	\$166,971.53
Revenue Cycle Director	\$ 130,000.00	\$25,044.99	\$155,044.99
Nurse Practictioner	\$ 130,000.00	\$25,044.99	\$155,044.99
Nurse Practictioner	\$ 115,000.00	\$22,155.18	\$137,155.18
Chief Nursing Officer	\$105,000.00	\$20,228.64	\$125,228.64
Human Resource Director	\$90,280.00	\$17,392.78	\$107,672.78
Facilities Director	\$80,000.00	\$15,412.30	\$95,412.30
Laboratory Manager	\$76,298.00	\$20,228.64	\$96,526.64